Race Date
December 30, 2017

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Name
Fg Garcia
Randy Sterk
Hermilo Garcia
Tim Morton
Bryce Kolvoord
Drew Brewton
Brandon Kolvoord
Marcus Hoffman
Dan Huff
Mak Kolvoord
Greg Kitchens
Levi Perry
Jamie Zeigler
Bradlee Kolvoord
Lance Perry
David Homme
PREM ANANDH
Eric Schmidt
Jeremy Sessions
Thaddeus Borchers
Stephanie Homme
Robby Kissling
Mike Newell
Staci Woolley
Stephanie Wilson
Matt Boren
Cross Williams
Reyna Garcia
Charlie Wagner
Alyssa Moore
Debra Asher
Sherry Brown
Roger Morron Jr
GREG DAVIS
Jessica Cline
Russell Hammer
Jack Jones
Aaron Jones
Mike Steffen
Laura Jones
Danielle Kirkdorffer
Sandra Merrzo
Jared Meerzo
Cheryl Hastings
Joe Secrest
Ashley Nordmann
Bob Hastings

2018 Green Earth Polar Dash

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4 Mile Run
8535 35
9540 27
8536 41
8584 55
8580 14
8527 30
8582 16
8543 39
8545 33
8579 11
9539 59
8565 13
8581 16
8583 17
8563 51
8596 19
8523 34
8569 27
8570 41
8525 51
8598 23
8552 44
8562 61
8578 22
8576 46
8526 34
8592 19
8599 32
8593 46
8595 33
8524 51
8528 43
8585 40
8533 53
8594 27
8589 32
8550 7
8548 33
8571 41
8549 35
8551 31
8560 36
8558 34
8538 55
8588 54
8587 29
8539 58
1
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Top Fin
25-29
40-44
55-59
13-14
30-34
15-19
35-39
30-34
Top Fin
55-59
13-14
15-19
15-19
50-54
15-19
30-34
25-29
40-44
50-54
20-24
40-44
60-64
20-24
45-49
30-34
15-19
30-34
45-49
30-34
50-54
40-44
40-44
50-54
25-29
30-34
1-9
30-34
40-44
35-39
30-34
35-39
30-34
55-59
50-54
25-29
55-59

Time Pace
24:27.2 6:07/M
24:445 6:11/M
26:10.6 6:33/M
26:43.2 6:41/M
28:48.8 7:12/M
29:09.5 7:17/M
30:29.3 7:37/M
30:38.2 7:40/M
30:56.9 7:44IM
31:55.1 7:59/M
32:09.8 8:02/M
32:17.9 8:04/M
32:40.9 8:10/M
32:43.2 8:11/M
33:06.6 8:17/M
33:40.8 8:25/M
34:23.2 8:36/M
34:23.5 8:36/M
34:31.7 8:38/M
34:46.6 8:42/M
34:52.3 8:43/M
35:46.6 8:57/M
36:18.5 9:05/M
36:26.3 9:07/M
36:28.3 9:07/M
36:46.4 9:12/M
37:37.6 9:24/M
37:58.7 9:30/M
37:58.9 9:30/M
38:17.1 9:34/M
38:34.6 9:39/M
38:49.1 9:42/M
39:43.5 9:56/M
40:42.7 10:11/M
41:24.4 10:21/M
41:43.1 10:26/M
41:58.4 10:30/M
41:58.4 10:30/M
43:07.3 10:47/M
43:08.1 10:47/M
44:01.2 11:00/M
44:42.1 11:11/M
44:42.3 11:11/M
44:59.3 11:15/M
45:27.3 11:22/M
45:59.3 11:30/M
46:35.5 11:39/M
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2018 Green Earth Polar Dash

Race Date

December 30, 2017 Overall Finish List

4 Mile Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Dave Crisi 9542 43 M 6 40-44 47:10.7 11:48/M
49 Gary Paugh 8586 60 M 2 60-64 47:35.8 11:54/M
50 Lorelle Perry 9544 15 F 2 15-19 48:18.7 12:05/M
51 Lisa Perry 8564 45 F 2 45-49 48:27.9 12:07/M
52 David Cook 8530 37 M 2 35-39 48:49.7 12:12/M
53 Connie Williams 8574 58 F 2 55-59 49:28.2 12:22/M
54  Marilyn Homme 8597 51 F 2 50-54 49:54.4 12:29/M
55 Shelly Sausaman 8568 53 F 3 50-54 51:45.3 12:56/M
56 Terry Powers 8591 54 F 4 50-54 51:45.3 12:56/M
57 Sherri Albertson 8522 61 F 1 60-64 52:31.3 13:08/M
58 David Creekmore 8532 40 M 7 40-44 54:05.1 13:31/M
59 Jessica Creekmore 8531 38 F 3 35-39 54:05.3 13:31/M
60 Carl Cook 8590 57 M 4 55-59 55:10.3 13:48/M
61 Michelle Deranek 8534 54 F 5 50-54 55:14.8 13:49/M
62 Sarah Knight 9541 45 F 3 45-49 55:30.5 13:53/M
63 Anita Hernandez 8542 45 F 4 45-49 55:40.3 13:55/M
64 Troy Williams 8575 63 M 3 60-64 55:56.9 13:59/M
65 Christina Merrill 8559 32 F 4 30-34 1:00:03.9 15:01/M
66 Diana Woolley 8577 62 F 2 60-64 1:00:16.2 15:04/M
67 Robert Heath 8541 50 M 5 50-54 1:02:37.6 15:39/M
68 Michele Heath 8540 53 F 6 50-54 1:02:38.7 15:40/M
69 Alexander Houze 8544 39 M 3 35-39 1:.04:25.5 16:06/M
70 Marilyn Cassell 8529 63 F 3 60-64 1:04:30.1 16:08/M
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